OPERATOR’S MANUAL
PM-000001-B
SKID HOE
PM-000001-B Operator's Manual - Skid Hoe - Sep 2023
MY.DIGGA.COM MY.DIGGA.COM
ACCESS OPERATOR MANUALS RISK ASSESSMENTS AND MORE
DECAL TO BE APPLIED TO
WINDOW OF MACHINE

DE-000953
PM-000001-B Operator's Manual - Skid Hoe - Sep 2023
ITEM ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 DE-000631 Serial Tag 1
2 DE-000649 Entanglement / Crush Hazard 2
3 DE-002064-1 Read Operator's Manual 1
4 DE-000648 Fluid Under Pressure 1
5 DE-000646-1 Pinch/Crush Point - Keep Hands Off 2
6 DE-000953 Grease Points 2
7 DE-000049 Digga Logo 2
8 DE-000850 my.digga.com 1
9 DE-000046 Before You Dig (AUS only) 1
3 225
8
4
16